
 

 

McGuire and Hester 
Haas Ave. Pedestrian Bridge 
Amendment 2 

 
Exhibit A of the Agreement entitled “Scope of Services” is hereby amended to include Erosion Control, 
Roadway Grading, Sidewalk Barrier, and Storm Drain Manhole. 

 

 

COMPENSATION SCHEDULE 
 

 

Item Description Original Contract Amend 2 Total 

1 Mobilization $5,000.00  $0.00  $5,000.00  

2 Dewater $32,500.00  $26,903.24  $59,403.24  

3 Initial Grading $3,000.00  $2,201.67  $5,201.67  

4 R&R MBGR $16,500.00  ($2,064.28) $14,435.72  

5 R&R Fence $30,000.00  ($16,045.22) $13,954.78  

6 Remove trees and bridge $126,500.00  $5,899.47  $132,399.47  

7 Clean up $6,500.00  ($1,671.91) $4,828.09  

8 Restore slopes $7,500.00  $48,374.89  $55,874.89  

9 Erosion Control $0.00  $38,803.51  $38,803.51  

10 Roadway grade $0.00  $16,052.38  $16,052.38  

11 Haas sidewalk barrier $0.00  $2,347.53  $2,347.53  

12 SDMH restore $0.00  $15,466.89  $15,466.89  

     
 Totals $227,500.00 $136,268.17 $363,768.17 

 


